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Looking @efor that special puppy ?

Here are a couple of articles you might want to read:

% What to expect when you are looking for a puppy, by Denise McLean
® Inquiring about puppies and breeders , by Bruce Turnbull

Weimaraner Association of Canada
Breeder's List - 2006-7

(can be downloaded here in acrobat/pdf* format ) breeders list 2006-7
* g,t‘}'e' Reader”
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2006-7 Breeders List

Alberta

Denise P.O. Box 24, -

Gordeyko  Armena AB,TOBOGO " 7606727925 leith do@xplometeom
Patricia Kopec 54 Tuscany Ridge View, NW, Koping 403.210.3148 kopingweims@shaw.ca

Calgary, AB, T3L 2J5

British Columbia

6020 Meota Drive

Lisa Danesin Sooke, BC VOS 1NO

Silverlsle Reg. 250. 642.1497 silverisle@shaw.ca

LM:f:?nzgr?:} g%%izaggflilgg’lNo Bartland 250.642.5005 bartlandweimaraners@shaw.ca
Jan Lowe Egizselif/lgéng 279 Anson 604.533.9588  Lowes@telus.net

I\D/I?:rllig:n& Doug |13?i7n305e%0enodrz\g,el\?l>vcl,q\%N 6K3 Greyghost 250.560.5519 Greyghostweims@hotmail.com
Shirley Nilsson 3\(/)e353rtr?ir¢s\$1r, BC, V3L 1W6 Regen 604.526.0313 shirleyandsly @telus.net

Sarah Stulken 2664 Violet St., North Zeitgeist 604.924.2665 zeitgeistweim@yahoo.ca

Vancouver, BC V7H 1H1

8165 Wansa Road, Prince

Corrine Wynn George, BC V2N 6E5

Target Reg'd 250.963.0071

Manitoba

. . P.O.Box 399, . .
Kim Parish Minnedosa, MB, ROJ 1E0 Minalt 204.874.2134 minalt@mts.net
Ontario

2436 Hemmford Dr,
Oakville, ON L6M 4R5

Dave & Liette 38 David St.,
Fadden London, ON, N6P 1B7

11321 Smail Rd.,R.R.#2,
Brinston, ON KOE 1CO

Gaston Battiato 905.847.7810 info@almamaterkennel.com

Stone Point 519.652.0445 faddens@execulink.com

Elaine Freeland Bellstone 613.652.2568 bellstonekennel@aol.com

Page 2



Weimaraner Association of Canada Breeders List

1317 Pelham Rd R.R. 1,

St. Catharines, ON L2R 6P7 905.329-4240

Heather Fyfe SteelGrey Reg'd

Nancy Linklater

Debby Lynch

Bethany
Manderson

437 Durham Street,
Kincardine, ON N2Z 2B8

79 Robinson Lane,
London, ON N5X 3V4

19 Empress Avenue,
London, ON N6H 1M6

9637 Third Line, R.R.#5,

Styrlingsanz

Davora

Forester Reg'd

519.396.4631

519.858.0621

519.645.6078

link@tnt21.com

davora@sympatico.ca

foresterweimaraners@sympatico.ca

Angela McClure Milton, ON L9T 2X9 Bowbent 905.875.3530 bowbent@idirect.com
Kerry 155 Beveridges Lock Rd., , . . .
McGonegal Perth, ON, K7H 3C7 GhostPoint 613.264.1131 GhostPointWeims@hotmail.com
o 979 Visiting Road, :
Chris Pignon Kemptville, ON, NOG 1J0 613.258.1276 pignon@netscape.ca
Laura & Dann P.O. Box 296,
Ritchie Y 129 Haskins Point Rd, Winoka 613.387.4029 winoka@sympatico.ca
Seeley's Bay, ON, KOH 2NO
Shelly Shorrock 3456 Grant's Side Road Gramayre 613.832-9181 gramayre@gmail.com

Kinburn, ON KOA 2HO

Quebec
gtr?)?:?\ing 79 rue Lorraine

X La Visitation de Yamaska, QC Stealyka Reg'd  450.564-1017 stealyka.weims@sympatico.ca
Nathalie

; JOG 1CO0

Grimard
Nova Scotia
Annette R.R.#1, , : .
Brennan Milford Station, NS, BON 1YO Mistylake 902.758.2250 mistylake@ns.sympatico.ca
Deborah 46 Rodney Road, . .
Harnish Dartmouth, NS B2Y 3V5 Greydove 902.463.5812 greydoveweimaraners@hotmail.com
U.S.A.
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*** For any corrections to the list please email me directly: webmaster atveimaranercanada.org - thanks !

NOTE: All breeders on this list are members in good standing of the Weimaraner Association of Canada
and have signed the WAC's code of ethics.

The distribution of this Breeders List by theWAC does not constitute an endorsement by the WAC of
these breeders or their breeding programs.

W.A.C. club at weimaranercanada.org

Question about the site ? webmaster at weimaranercanada.org

Copyright © 1999-2006 Jagmar WebWorks (webmaster at jagmar.com)
Weimaraner Association of Canada Rescue.
All rights reserved.

Revised: January 22, 2007.
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